DIN 73378/74324
V.09  |  Catalogue  |  Mebra Plastik  |  13
• Tubo in bio-poliammide 11 di origine
 vegetale derivata dall'olio di ricino
• Flessibile, plastificata, stabilizzata
 alla luce e al calore
• Prodotta con materia prima
 atta a soddisfare le normative

information in an independent, simple
and fast way
• Tube in bio-polyamide 11 of vegetable
 origin derived from castor oil
• Plasticized, light and heat stabilized
• Produced with raw materials
 designed to meet DIN 73378/74324
 standards
Safety factor 3:1
PA 11 PHL
Tubo lineare flessibile | Linear flexible hose
COLORS LEGEND*LEGENDA COLORI*
TR1X2 2 ± 0,07 1 0,5 ± 0,07 2,4 10 44 N-T
TR1X3 3 ± 0,07 1 1 ± 0,07 6,6 10 66 T
TR1X4 4 ± 0,07 1 1,5 ± 0,07 12,4 10 80 T
TR1.5X2.5 2,5 ± 0,07 1,5 0,5 ± 0,07 3,3 10 33 N-T
TR1.5X3 3 ± 0,07 1,5 0,75 ± 0,07 5,6 10 44 N-T
TR1.6X3.17 3,17 ± 0,07 1,6 0,785 ± 0,07 6,2 10 43 N-T
TR2X3 3 ± 0,07 2 0,5 ± 0,07 4,1 15 26 N-T
TR2X4 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 9,9 15 44 A-BS-N-T
TR2.3X4 4 ± 0,07 2,3 0,85 ± 0,07 8,9 15 35 T
TR2.5X3 3 ± 0,07 2,5 0,25 ± 0,07 2,2 30 12 T
TR2.5X4 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 8,1 15 30 A-N-T
TR2.7X4 4 ± 0,07 2,7 0,65 ± 0,07 7,2 20 25 A-BS-N-R-T
TR3X4 4 ± 0,07 3 0,5 ± 0,07 5,8 25 19 N-T
TR3X5 5 ± 0,07 3 1 ± 0,07 13,3 20 33 N-T
TR3X6 6 ± 0,07 3 1,5 ± 0,07 22,4 20 44 N-T
TR3.5X5 5 ± 0,07 3,5 0,75 ± 0,07 10,6 25 23 N-T
TR3.5X6 6 ± 0,07 3,5 1,25 ± 0,07 19,7 20 35 N-T
TR4X5 5 ± 0,07 4 0,5 ± 0,07 7,4 40 14 T
TR4X6 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 16,6 30 26 A-AR-BS-G-N-R-T-V
TR4X8 8 ± 0,07 4 2 ± 0,07 39,9 25 44 N-T
TR4.35X6.35 6,35 ± 0,07 4,35 1 ± 0,07 17,8 30 24 N-T
TR4.5X6 6 ± 0,07 4,5 0,75 ± 0,07 13,1 40 19 N-T
TR5X7 7 ± 0,07 5 1 ± 0,07 19,9 40 22 N-T
TR5X8 8 ± 0,07 5 1,5 ± 0,07 32,4 30 30 N-T
TR6X8 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 23,3 50 19 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
TR6X10 10 ± 0,07 6 2 ± 0,07 53,3 35 33 N-T
TR6.5X10 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 48,1 40 28 N-T
TR7X9 9 ± 0,07 7 1 ± 0,07 26,6 65 16 N-T
TR7X9.52 9,52 ± 0,07 7 1,26 ± 0,07 34,6 55 20 N-T
TR7X10 10 ± 0,07 7 1,5 ± 0,07 42,4 50 23 N-T
TR7.5X10 10 ± 0,07 7,5 1,25 ± 0,07 36,4 60 19 N-T
TR8X10 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 29,9 80 14 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
TR8X12 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 66,6 55 26 N-T
TR9X12 12 ± 0,1 9 1,5 ± 0,07 52,4 75 19 A-N-R-T
TR9.52X12.7 12,7 ± 0,1 9,52 1,59 ± 0,07 58,8 75 19 N-T
TR10X12 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 36,6 115 12 A-BS-N-R-T
TR10X14 14 ± 0,1 10 2 ± 0,07 79,9 75 22 N-T
TR11X14 14 ± 0,1 11 1,5 ± 0,07 62,4 100 16 N-T
TR11X15 15 ± 0,1 11 2 ± 0,07 86,6 85 20 N-T
TR12X14 14 ± 0,1 12 1 ± 0,07 43,3 155 10 A-BS-N-T
TR12X15 15 ± 0,1 12 1,5 ± 0,07 67,4 115 14 N-T
TR12X16 16 ± 0,1 12 2 ± 0,07 93,3 95 19 N-T
TR12.5X15 15 ± 0,1 12,5 1,25 ± 0,07 57,2 140 12 A-N-T
TR13X15 15 ± 0,1 13 1 ± 0,07 46,6 180 9 N-T
TR13X16 16 ± 0,1 13 1,5 ± 0,07 72,4 130 13 N-T
TR14X16 16 ± 0,1 14 1 ± 0,07 49,9 205 8 A-N-T
TR14X18 18 ± 0,1 14 2 ± 0,07 106,6 125 16 N-T
TR15X18 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 82,4 170 12 BS-N-T
TR16X18 18 ± 0,1 16 1 ± 0,07 56,6 260 7 N-T
TR16X20 20 ± 0,1 16 2 ± 0,07 119,9 155 14 N-T
TR18X20 20 ± 0,1 18 1 ± 0,07 63,3 320 7 T
TR18X22 22 ± 0,1 18 2 ± 0,07 133,3 185 13 BS-N-T
TR19X22 22 ± 0,1 19 1,5 ± 0,07 102,4 255 9 N-T
TR19X25 25 ± 0,15 19 3 ± 0,07 219,9 155 18 N-T
TR20X24 24 ± 0,1 20 2 ± 0,07 146,6 225 12 T
TR22X25 25 ± 0,15 22 1,5 ± 0,07 117,4 330 8 T
TR24X28 28 ± 0,15 24 2 ± 0,07 173,2 310 10 T
TR25X30 30 ± 0,15 25 2,5 ± 0,07 229,1 280 12 T
TR34X40 40 ± 0,15 34 3 ± 0,07 369,9 415 10 T
Cod.
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)

 elevate e longevità al prodotto
• Spirals made of plasticized
 polyamide 11 tube, stabilized
 to light and heat
• Among polyamides, for the
 production of standard coils,
 PA 11 has been chosen for its
 elastic memory, as well as
 exceptional flexibility, which
 guarantee high performance and
 long service life to the product
Recoiled hoses against custom
drawing, also with electric cables
Spiralato con terminali dritti
Spiral straight end hose
SR2X4X10 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 10 6,5 564 134 20-28 99,9 44 A
SR2X4X10 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 10 6,5 395 94 30-38 99,9 44 A
SR2.5X4X10 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 10 6,5 564 134 20-28 81,2 30 A
SR2.5X4X10 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 10 6,5 395 94 30-38 81,2 30 A
SR4X6X25 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 25 16,5 903 143 50-62 416,5 26 A-BS
SR4X6X30 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 30 19,5 991 157 55-67 499,8 26 A-AR-AS-
BS
SR6X8X25 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 25 16,5 993 118 60-76 583,2 19 A-AS-BS
SR6X8X30 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 30 19,5 1035 123 70-86 699,8 19 A-AR-AS-
BS-N-R-T
SR8X10X25 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 25 16,5 936 89 80-100 749,8 14 A-AS-BS
SR8X10X30 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 30 19,5 1010 96 90-110 899,8 14 A-AR-AS-
BS-R-T
SR10X12X30 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 30 19,5 997 79 110-134 1099,7 12 A-AS-BS-
N-T
SR12X15X30 15 ± 0,1 12 1,5 ± 0,07 30 19,5 915 58 150-180 2024,5 14 A-AR
SR14X18X30 18 ± 0,1 14 2 ± 0,07 30 19,5 1023 54 160-196 3199,2 16 T
SR15X18X30 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 30 19,5 1023 54 160-196 2474,4 12 BS-T
SR18X22X60 22 ± 0,1 18 2 ± 0,07 60 39 1042 45 400-444 7998,2 13 T
SR20X24X50 24 ± 0,1 20 2 ± 0,07 50 32,5 960 38 400-448 7331,7 12 T
SR2X4X2.5C 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 2,5 1,5 92 22 100-100 30-38 24,9 44 A
SR2.5X4X2.5C 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 2,5 1,5 92 22 100-100 30-38 20,3 30 A
SR4X6X7.5C 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 7,5 5 258 41 130-130 50-62 124,9 26 A
SR4X6X10C 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 10 6,5 353 56 130-130 50-62 166,6 26 A
SR4X6X15C 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 15 10 530 84 130-130 50-62 249,9 26 A
SR6X8X7.5C 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 7,5 5 294 35 130-130 60-76 174,9 19 A-BS
SR6X8X10C 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 10 6,5 387 46 130-130 60-76 233,2 19 A-AS-BS
SR6X8X15C 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 15 10 581 69 130-130 60-76 349,9 19 A-AS-BS
SR8X10X7.5C 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 7,5 5 263 25 170-170 80-100 224,9 14 A
SR8X10X10C 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 10 6,5 357 34 170-170 80-100 299,9 14 A
SR8X10X15C 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 15 10 557 53 170-170 80-100 449,9 14 A
SR10X12X7.5C 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 7,5 5 252 20 180-180 100-124 274,9 12 A
SR10X12X10C 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 10 6,5 366 29 180-180 100-124 366,5 12 A
SR10X12X15C 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 15 10 530 42 180-180 100-124 549,8 12 A
SR12X15X10C 15 ± 0,1 12 1,5 ± 0,07 10 6,5 284 18 200-200 160-190 674,8 14 A
SR12X15X15C 15 ± 0,1 12 1,5 ± 0,07 15 10 426 27 200-200 160-190 1012,2 14 A
SR14X18X10C 18 ± 0,1 14 2 ± 0,07 10 6,5 341 18 200-200 160-196 1066,4 16 T
SR14X18X15C 18 ± 0,1 14 2 ± 0,07 15 10 492 26 200-200 160-196 1599,6 16 T
SR15X18X10C 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 10 6,5 341 18 200-200 160-196 824,8 12 T
SR15X18X15C 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 15 10 511 27 200-200 160-196 1237,2 12 T
PA 11 PHL
Spiralato | Spiral hose
è un marchio concesso da
is an international trade mark granted by

 materials designed to meet
 DIN 73378/74324 standards
PA2X4 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 9,9 44 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
PA2.5X4 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 8 30 A-BS-G-N-R-S-T
PA2.7X4 4 ± 0,07 2,7 0,65 ± 0,07 7,1 25 A-BS-N-R-T-V
PA3X5 5 ± 0,07 3 1 ± 0,07 13,2 33 A-N-T
PA3X6 6 ± 0,07 3 1,5 ± 0,07 22,2 44 N-R-T
PA4X6 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 132 26 A-AR-BS-G-N-R-S-T-V-VC
PA4.35X6.35 6,35 ± 0,07 4,35 1 ± 0,07 17,6 24 A-GR-M-N-T-VS
PA5X8 8 ± 0,07 5 1,5 ± 0,07 32,1 30 BS-N-R-T
PA6X8 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 23,1 19 A-BS-G-N-R-S-T-V
PA7X10 10 ± 0,07 7 1,5 ± 0,07 42 23 A-N-T
PA7.5X10 10 ± 0,07 7,5 1,25 ± 0,07 36 19 A-N-T
PA8X10 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 29,7 14 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
PA9X12 12 ± 0,1 9 1,5 ± 0,07 51,9 19 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
PA10X12 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 36,3 12 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
PA10X14 14 ± 0,1 10 2 ± 0,07 79,2 22 A-N-T
PA11X14 14 ± 0,1 11 1,5 ± 0,07 61,8 16 A-N-R-T
PA12X14 14 ± 0,1 12 1 ± 0,07 42,9 10 A-BS-G-N-R-T
PA12X15 15 ± 0,1 12 1,5 ± 0,07 66,8 14 A-N-T
PA12X16 16 ± 0,1 12 2 ± 0,07 92,4 19 A-N-T
PA12.5X15 15 ± 0,1 12,5 1,25 ± 0,07 56,7 12 A-BS-N-R-T
PA13X16 16 ± 0,1 13 1,5 ± 0,07 71,7 13 A-N-T
PA14X16 16 ± 0,1 14 1 ± 0,07 49,5 8 N-T
PA14X18 18 ± 0,1 14 2 ± 0,07 105,6 16 N-T
PA15X18 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 81,6 12 N-T
PA18X22 22 ± 0,1 18 2 ± 0,07 132 13 A-B-N-T
PA19X22 22 ± 0,1 19 1,5 ± 0,07 101,4 9 A-T
Cod.
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso

N
- 1000 m Øe/oØ = 2 mm
- 100 m Øe/oØ = 3 mm
- 25-50-100 m 4mm <= Øe/oØ <= 18 mm
TBS RA
• Tubo in poliammide 6 rigido • Rigid polyamide 6 tube
• HIHL rigido • HIHL rigid
CARATTERISTICHE RESIN FEATURES
Fattore di sicurezza 3:1 Safety factor 3:1
PRESSIONE DI ESERCIZIO WORKING PRESSURE
LEGENDA COLORI* COLORS LEGEND*
ALTERNATIVE DI GRADO GRADE ALTERNATIVES
ATTENZIONE WARNING
LUNGHEZZE STANDARD STANDARD LENGTH
TN1X2 2 ± 0,07 1 0,5 ± 0,07 2,7 10 55 T
TN1.5X2.5 2,5 ± 0,07 1,5 0,5 ± 0,07 3,6 15 41 T
TN1.5X3 3 ± 0,07 1,5 0,75 ± 0,07 6,1 15 55 N-T
TN2X3 3 ± 0,07 2 0,5 ± 0,07 4,5 20 33 N-T
TN2X4 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 10,9 15 55 N-T
TN2.5X4 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 8,9 25 38 N-T
TN3X4 4 ± 0,07 3 0,5 ± 0,07 6,3 35 23 T
TN3X5 5 ± 0,07 3 1 ± 0,07 14,6 25 41 N-T
TN3X6 6 ± 0,07 3 1,5 ± 0,07 24,6 25 55 N-T
TN3.5X5 5 ± 0,07 3,5 0,75 ± 0,07 11,6 40 29 T
TN3.6X6 6 ± 0,07 3,6 1,2 ± 0,07 21 30 41 T
TN4X6 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 18,2 40 33 BS-N-R-T
TN5X7 7 ± 0,07 5 1 ± 0,07 21,9 55 27 N-T
TN5X8 8 ± 0,07 5 1,5 ± 0,07 35,6 45 38 N-T
TN5X10 10 ± 0,07 5 2,5 ± 0,07 68,4 40 55 N-T
TN6X8 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 25,5 70 23 A-BS-N-T
TN6X10 10 ± 0,07 6 2 ± 0,07 58,4 50 41 N-T
TN7X10 10 ± 0,07 7 1,5 ± 0,07 46,5 75 29 N-T
TN8X10 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 32,8 115 18 N-T
TN8X12 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 73 75 33 N-T
TN9X12 12 ± 0,1 9 1,5 ± 0,07 57,5 105 23 N-T
TN10X12 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 40,1 165 15 N-T
TN10X14 14 ± 0,1 10 2 ± 0,07 87,6 105 27 N-T
TN12X14 14 ± 0,1 12 1 ± 0,07 47,4 230 12 T
TN12X15 15 ± 0,1 12 1,5 ± 0,07 73,9 170 18 T
TN12X16 16 ± 0,1 12 2 ± 0,07 102,2 140 23 N-T
TN12.5X15 15 ± 0,1 12,5 1,25 ± 0,07 62,7 210 15 N-T
TN14X16 16 ± 0,1 14 1 ± 0,07 54,7 300 11 T
TN14X18 18 ± 0,1 14 2 ± 0,07 116,8 180 20 N-T
TN15X18 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 90,4 250 15 T
TN16X18 18 ± 0,1 16 1 ± 0,07 62,1 385 9 N-T
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso
Weight

PU2.7X4.3 4,3 ± 0,07 2,7 0,8 ± 0,07 10,9 20 15 A
PU3X5 5 ± 0,07 3 1 ± 0,07 15,6 20 16 A-N-T
PU4X6 6 ± 0,07 3,8 1,1 ± 0,07 21 25 14 A-AR-BL-BT-G-N
R-S-T-VT
PU5X8 8 ± 0,07 5 1,5 ± 0,07 38,1 30 15 A-N-T
PU5.5X8 8 ± 0,07 5,5 1,25 ± 0,07 32,9 40 12 A-AR-BT-G-N
R-S-T-VT
PU6X8 8 ± 0,07 5,7 1,15 ± 0,07 30,7 40 11 A-AR-BT-G-N
R-S-T-VT
PU6.5X10 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 56,4 40 14 A-AM-N-T
PU7X10 10 ± 0,07 7 1,5 ± 0,07 49,8 50 11 A-BT-G-N-R-T-VT
PU7.5X10 10 ± 0,07 7,5 1,25 ± 0,07 42,7 60 9 A-BT-G-N-R-S-T-VT
PU8X10 10 ± 0,07 7,7 1,15 ± 0,07 39,7 65 8 A-BT-G-N-R-S-T-VT
PU8X12 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 78,1 50 13 A-AM-BT-G-N-R-T
PU9X12 12 ± 0,1 9 1,5 ± 0,07 61,5 70 9 A-BT-G-N-R-S-T
PU10X14 14 ± 0,1 10 2 ± 0,07 93,8 70 11 A-N-T
PU11X14 14 ± 0,1 11 1,5 ± 0,07 73,3 100 8 A-N-T
PU11X16 16 ± 0,1 11 2,5 ± 0,07 131,9 75 12 A-G-N-T
PU12X16 16 ± 0,1 12 2 ± 0,07 109,4 95 9 A-N-R-T
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso
Weight

indipendente, semplice e veloce a
queste informazioni
*Other colors subjected to availability
or minimum order quantity. Get in
touch with our sales to be informed
about the instruments that Mebra
Plastik makes available to access this
information in an independent, simple
and fast way
NA
CARATTERISTICHE RESIN FEATURES
LEGENDA COLORI* COLORS LEGEND*
SU RICHIESTA ON REQUEST
SPU4X6X2C 6 ± 0,07 3,8 1,1 ± 0,07 2 1,5 138 22 100-100 20-32 42,1 14 A
SPU4X6X4C 6 ± 0,07 3,8 1,1 ± 0,07 4 3 296 47 100-100 20-32 84,2 14 A
SPU5.5X8X2.5C 8 ± 0,07 5,5 1,25 ± 0,07 2,5 2 151 18 120-500 25-41 82,4 12 A
SPU5.5X8X5C 8 ± 0,07 5,5 1,25 ± 0,07 5 4 362 43 120-500 25-41 164,9 12 A
SPU5.5X8X7.5C 8 ± 0,07 5,5 1,25 ± 0,07 7,5 6 564 67 120-500 25-41 247,3 12 A
SPU5.5X8X10C 8 ± 0,07 5,5 1,25 ± 0,07 10 7,5 766 91 120-500 25-41 329,8 12 A
SPU5.5X8X12.5C 8 ± 0,07 5,5 1,25 ± 0,07 12,5 9,5 976 116 120-500 25-41 412,3 12 A
SPU6.5X10X2.5C 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 2,5 2 126 12 120-500 40-60 141,1 14 A
SPU6.5X10X5C 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 5 4 294 28 120-500 40-60 282,2 14 A
SPU6.5X10X7.5C 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 7,5 6 463 44 120-500 40-60 423,3 14 A
SPU6.5X10X10C 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 10 7,5 631 60 120-500 40-60 564,4 14 A-N
SPU6.5X10X12.5C 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 12,5 9,5 800 76 120-500 40-60 705,5 14 A
SPU8X12X2.5C 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 2,5 2 126 10 120-500 50-74 195,4 13 A-N
SPU8X12X5C 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 5 4 290 23 120-500 50-74 390,9 13 A
SPU8X12X7.5C 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 7,5 6 454 36 120-500 50-74 586,4 13 A
SPU8X12X10C 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 10 7,5 618 49 120-500 50-74 781,8 13 A
SPU8X12X12.5C 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 12,5 9,5 770 61 120-500 50-74 977,3 13 A
SPU8X12X15C 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 15 11,5 934 74 120-500 50-74 1172,8 13 A
Cod.
Di
me
ns

APPLICATIONS
APPLICAZIONI
Automazione industriale
Industrial automation
Macchine utensili
Machine tool
Robotica
Robotics
Resistenza all'idrolisi
Hydrolysis resistance
25-50-100 m
LUNGHEZZE STANDARD STANDARD LENGTH
PRESSIONE DI ESERCIZIO WORKING PRESSURE
LEGENDA COLORI* COLORS LEGEND*
CARATTERISTICHE RESIN FEATURES
190TE1.5X3 3 ± 0,07 1,5 0,75 ± 0,07 6,2 10 17 A-N-T
190TE1.6X3.17 3,17 ± 0,07 1,6 0,785 ± 0,07 6,8 10 17 A-N-T
190TE2X4 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 11 10 17 A-N-T
190TE2.5X4 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 8,9 15 12 A-N-T
190TE2.7X4.3 4,3 ± 0,07 2,7 0,8 ± 0,07 10,3 20 12 A-N-T
190TE3X5 5 ± 0,07 3 1 ± 0,07 14,7 20 13 A-N-T
190TE3.2X6 6 ± 0,07 3,2 1,4 ± 0,07 23,7 20 16 A-N-T
190TE3.6X6 6 ± 0,07 3,6 1,2 ± 0,07 21,2 20 13 A-N-T
190TE4X6 6 ± 0,07 3,8 1,1 ± 0,07 19,8 25 11 A-G-N-R-S-T-VT
190TE4X8 8 ± 0,07 4 2 ± 0,07 44,2 20 17 T
190TE5X8 8 ± 0,07 5 1,5 ± 0,07 35,9 30 12 A-N-T
190TE5X10 10 ± 0,07 5 2,5 ± 0,07 69 25 17 T
190TE5.5X8 8 ± 0,07 5,5 1,25 ± 0,07 31 40 9 A-N-R-S-T
190TE6X8 8 ± 0,07 5,7 1,15 ± 0,07 29 40 8 A-G-N-R-S-T-VT
190TE6X10 10 ± 0,07 6 2 ± 0,07 58,9 35 13 T
190TE6.5X10 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 53,2 40 11 A-N-T
190TE7X10 10 ± 0,07 7 1,5 ± 0,07 46,9 50 9 A-N-R-S-T
190TE7.5X12 12 ± 0,1 7,5 2,25 ± 0,07 80,8 45 12 T
190TE8X12 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 73,7 50 10 A-N-T
190TE8.5X14 14 ± 0,1 8,5 2,75 ± 0,07 114 50 13 A-T
190TE9X12 12 ± 0,1 9 1,5 ± 0,07 58 70 7 A-N-T
190TE9X14 14 ± 0,1 9 2,5 ± 0,07 105,9 55 11 T
190TE9.5X14 14 ± 0,1 9,5 2,25 ± 0,07 97,4 65 10 A-T
190TE10X14 14 ± 0,1 10 2 ± 0,07 88,4 70 8 A-N-R-T
190TE10X16 16 ± 0,1 10 3 ± 0,07 143,7 60 12 A-T
190TE10.5X16 16 ± 0,1 10,5 2,75 ± 0,07 134,2 65 11 T
190TE11X16 16 ± 0,1 11 2,5 ± 0,07 124,3 75 9 A-N-T
190TE12X16 16 ± 0,15 12 2 ± 0,07 103,1 95 7 A-N-T
190TE13X19 19 ± 0,15 13 3 ± 0,07 176,8 85 10 A-T
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso
Weight

Vuoto
Vacuum equipment
-1
APPLICATIONS
APPLICAZIONI
Automazione industriale
Industrial automation
Macchine utensili
Machine tool
Resistenza all'idrolisi
Hydrolysis resistance
Polveri di vernici
Powdered paint
Agricoltura
Agriculture
185CRT5.5X8 8 ± 0,15 5,5 1,25 ± 0,07 30,5 40 13 B-R
185CRT6.5X10 10 ± 0,15 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 52,2 40 20 B
185CRT7.5X10 10 ± 0,15 7,5 1,25 ± 0,07 39,4 55 13 B
185CRT8X12 12 ± 0,15 8 2 ± 0,07 72,3 50 20 B-R
185CRT10X14.5 14,5 ± 0,15 10 2,25 ± 0,07 99,7 70 15 B
185CRT11X16 16 ± 0,15 11 2,5 ± 0,07 122,2 75 15 B
185CRT13X18 18 ± 0,15 13 2,5 ± 0,07 140,2 100 13 B
185CRT13X19 19 ± 0,15 13 3 ± 0,07 173,8 85 15 B
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso
Weight

Chemical resistance
Bassa permeabilità
Low permeability
Autoestinguenza
Self-extinguishing rate
Resistenza UV
UV resistance
Contatto alimenti
Food transfer
Vapore
Steam
Alte temperature (oltre 150°C)
High temperature above 150°C
Basse temperature (sotto i 60°C)
Low temperature below -60°C
PTFE1.6X3.17 3,17 1,6 ± 0,16 0,785 ± 0,15 12,6 15 25 T
PTFE2X4 4 2 ± 0,16 1 ± 0,15 20,2 15 25 T
PTFE2.5X4 4 2,5 ± 0,16 0,75 ± 0,15 16,4 25 17 T
PTFE3X5 5 3 ± 0,2 1 ± 0,15 27 25 19 T
PTFE3.18X6.35 6,35 3,18 ± 0,2 1585 51 25 25 T
PTFE4X6 6 4 ± 0,2 1 ± 0,15 33,7 40 15 T
PTFE5X8 8 5 ± 0,2 1,5 ± 0,17 65,8 45 17 T
PTFE6X8 8 6 ± 0,25 1 ± 0,15 47,2 70 10 T
PTFE6X10 10 6 ± 0,25 2 ± 0,2 108 50 19 T
PTFE6.35X9.52 9,52 6,35 ± 0,25 1585 84,9 60 15 T
PTFE8X10 10 8 ± 0,3 1 ± 0,15 60,7 115 8 T
PTFE9X12 12 9 ± 0,3 1,5 ± 0,17 106,3 105 10 T
PTFE10X12 12 10 ± 0,3 1 ± 0,15 74,2 165 6 T
PTFE12X14 14 12 ± 0,35 1 ± 0,15 87,8 230 5 T
PTFE12.5X15 15 12,5 ± 0,35 1,25 ± 0,17 116 210 6 T
PTFE15X18 18 15 ± 0,35 1,5 ± 0,17 167,1 250 6 T
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso
Weight

LUNGHEZZE STANDARD STANDARD LENGTH
NA T
APPLICATIONS
APPLICAZIONI
Vuoto
Vacuum equipment
-1
Automazione industriale
Industrial automation
Resistenza chimica
Chemical resistance
Contatto alimenti
Food transfer
Macchine utensili
Machine tool
TPLLD1.5X3 3 ± 0,07 1,5 0,75 ± 0,07 5 10 30 N-T
TPLLD2X4 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 8,9 15 30 T
TPLLD2.5X4 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 7,2 20 20 N-T
TPLLD4X6 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 14,9 30 18 N-T
TPLLD4.35X6.35 6,35 ± 0,07 4,35 1 ± 0,07 16 35 16 T
TPLLD5X8 8 ± 0,07 5 1,5 ± 0,07 29,1 35 20 N-T
TPLLD6X8 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 20,9 60 12 N-T
TPLLD6.35X9.52 9,52 ± 0,07 6,35 1585 ± 0,07 37,6 50 17 N-T
TPLLD8X10 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 26,9 90 10 N-T
TPLLD9X12 12 ± 0,1 9 1,5 ± 0,07 47,1 85 12 A-N-T
TPLLD9.52X12.7 12,7 ± 0,1 9,52 1,59 ± 0,07 52,8 90 12 N-T
TPLLD10X12 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 32,9 135 8 N-T
TPLLD12X14 14 ± 0,1 12 1 ± 0,07 38,9 185 6 N-T
TPLLD12X16 16 ± 0,1 12 2 ± 0,07 83,8 115 12 T
TPLLD14X16 16 ± 0,1 14 1 ± 0,07 44,8 240 6 T
TPLLD15X18 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 74 200 8 T
TPLLD16X20 20 ± 0,1 16 2 ± 0,07 107,7 180 10 T
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso
Weight

APPLICAZIONI
Vuoto
Vacuum equipment
-1
Automazione industriale
Industrial automation
Resistenza chimica
Chemical resistance
Macchine utensili
Machine tool
- 100 m Øe/oØ <= 3 mm
- 25-50-100 m 4mm <= Øe/oØ <= 24 mm
- 25-50 m Øe/oØ >= 25 mm
A N RBS TG V
TP1X2 2 ± 0,07 1 0,5 ± 0,07 2,2 10 21 N-T
TP1.5X2.5 2,5 ± 0,07 1,5 0,5 ± 0,07 2,9 15 15 T
TP1.5X3 3 ± 0,07 1,5 0,75 ± 0,07 4,9 15 21 N-T
TP1.6X3.17 3,17 ± 0,07 1,6 0,785 ± 0,07 5,5 15 20 N-T
TP2X4 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 8,8 15 21 N-R-T
TP2.5X4 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 7,2 25 14 N-T
TP3X5 5 ± 0,07 3 1 ± 0,07 11,8 25 15 N-T
TP3.3X6.35 6,35 ± 0,07 3,3 1525 ± 0,07 21,7 30 20 N-T
TP3.5X6 6 ± 0,07 3,5 1,25 ± 0,07 17,5 30 16 N-T
TP4X6 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 14,7 40 12 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
TP4X8 8 ± 0,07 4 2 ± 0,07 35,4 30 21 N-T
TP4.35X6.35 6,35 ± 0,07 4,35 1 ± 0,07 15,8 45 11 N-T
TP5X7 7 ± 0,07 5 1 ± 0,07 17,7 55 10 N-T
TP5X8 8 ± 0,07 5 1,5 ± 0,07 28,8 45 14 N-T
TP6X8 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 20,6 70 9 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
TP6X10 10 ± 0,07 6 2 ± 0,07 47,2 50 15 N-T
TP6.35X9.52 9,52 ± 0,07 6,35 1585 ± 0,07 37,1 60 12 N-T
TP6.5X10 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 42,6 60 13 N-T
TP7X9 9 ± 0,07 7 1 ± 0,07 23,6 90 7 N-T
TP7X10 10 ± 0,07 7 1,5 ± 0,07 37,6 75 11 A-N-S-T
TP8X10 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 26,5 115 7 A-BS-N-T
TP8X12 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 59 75 12 A-N-T
TP9X12 12 ± 0,1 9 1,5 ± 0,07 46,5 105 9 BS-N-R-T
TP9.52X12.7 12,7 ± 0,1 9,52 1,59 ± 0,07 52,1 115 9 N-T
TP10X12 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 32,5 165 5 A-N-T
TP10X14 14 ± 0,1 10 2 ± 0,07 70,9 105 10 N-T
TP11X14 14 ± 0,1 11 1,5 ± 0,07 55,3 150 7 T
TP12X15 15 ± 0,1 12 1,5 ± 0,07 59,8 170 7 N-T
TP12X16 16 ± 0,1 12 2 ± 0,07 82,7 140 9 N-T
TP12.5X15 15 ± 0,1 12,5 1,25 ± 0,07 50,7 210 5 N-T
TP14X18 18 ± 0,1 14 2 ± 0,07 94,5 180 7 T
TP14X20 20 ± 0,1 14 3 ± 0,07 150,6 145 11 T
TP15X18 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 73,1 250 5 N-T
TP16X20 20 ± 0,1 16 2 ± 0,07 106,3 225 7 N-T
TP18X25 25 ± 0,15 18 3,5 ± 0,07 222,3 195 10 T
TP20X26 26 ± 0,15 20 3 ± 0,07 203,8 250 8 T
TP21X25 25 ± 0,15 21 2 ± 0,07 135,9 360 5 T
TP22X26 26 ± 0,15 22 2 ± 0,07 141,8 390 5 T
TP25X32 32 ± 0,15 25 3,5 ± 0,07 294,7 330 7 T
TP26X32 32 ± 0,15 26 3 ± 0,07 257 390 6 T
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)
Peso
Weight